
C O U N T Y  of  N E V A D A 
       950 MAIDU AVENUE   NEVADA CITY   CA  95959

  PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER DATE:

  CONTRACT DATE: NUMBER 2 INITIATOR:

  RESOLUTION  # DEPARTMENT: IGS

  P.O. # COR #: 2

  TO: vendor #402221

    

  THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: No cost time extension only.

$0.00

NET AMOUNT FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: $0.00

TIME EXTENSION IF APPLICABLE: 120 days

CHANGE  ORDER  SUMMARY
  ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $23,500.00

  CONTINGENCY $2,350.00 $25,850.00

(NUMBERS) 1 THRU    2 $1,648.50

  CONTRACT AMOUNT INCLUDING PREVIOUS CHANGES: $25,148.50

  AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE: $0.00

  REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT INCLUDING THIS CHANGE: $25,148.50

  CONTINGENCY REMAINING $701.50

  CONTRACT TIME INCREASE DUE TO THIS CHANGE (if any): 120 days 5/15/2018

  REVISED COMPLETION DATE INCLUDING THIS CHANGE:  

A P P R O V E D

COUNTY

Project Manager date CONTRACTOR date

Purchasing Agent                                          datedate

T. Horner

2-Jan-18

24-Oct-17

Owens Construction

44 Leonard Lane

Applegate, CA 95703

RESO 17-534

  PREVIOUS CHANGES:

  C H A N G E  O R D E R

TOTAL ENCUMBERED

Contractor agrees that all costs associated with this CHANGE are included in this 

CHANGE ORDER including overhead and profit plus delay if applicable.

Time extension to the contract because the asphalt seal and parking lot striping,  specified in  

Bid Alt 1 can not be completed until we have warmer weather. No cost.

Bost House ADA Parking & 

Entry Ramp


